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WWW.TAILWIND.NET

Rochester Hills
248.299.0456

Birmingham
248.645.2453

STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL

=

Bike & Fitness

Michigan MTB Time Trial Series Race #4 / MMBA-CPS Race #5
Stony Creek MetroPark - July 27, 2008 - Shelby Township, Michigan

MICHIGAN MOUNTAIN BIKING ASSOCIATION

POS BIB
1 24
2 15
3 17
4 21
5 23
6 12
7 26
8 20
9 18
10 11
11 13
12 10
13 7
14 16
15 9
16 25
17 19
18 22
19 8
POS BIB
1 201
2 175
3 171
4 173
5 183
6 172
7 203
8 174
POS BIB
1 198
2 191
POS BIB
1 152
2 182

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS

TEAM FRASER

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND

TEAM FRASER

PRIORITY HEALTH

TREE FORT BIKES

SPECIALIZED

KONA MIDWEST

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES

CITY BIKE SHOP

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

TRAILS EDGE CYCLERY

ESSEX BRASS

ELITE MEN

L-NAME, F-NAME

CLIKEMAN, BILL 43
BRZUCHANSKI, JOE 36
LAPRAIRIE, RANDY 22
KUHN, GREG 31
BOGEDIN, CHRISTOPHER 19
CAMERON, DON 42
GODDARD, CHRIS 44
DOYLE, JOHN 21
TOMPKIN, ERIC 40
WISSINK, MICHAEL 39
STEINBERG, BRENT 20
HERRIMAN, ROBERT 48
PARMELEE, MARK 25
GALLAGHER, BILL 27
RITTER, TERRY 42
VEGA, ARMANDO 43
YORK, ADAM 24
BENSON, BRENDAN 20
HENDERSHOT, JOREL 26

SOBE / CANNONDALE

EXPERT / ELITE WOMEN

L-NAME, F-NAME

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

STEPHENS, SUSAN 34
SCHWARTZ, ANNE 41
COLLINS, KAREY 39
PATTERSON, HEATHER 34
SHAW, SUSAN 41
HENDERSHOT, KETURA 19
ROCHELEAU, KIM 36
HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH 22

BRODIE BIKES

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
TEAM GIANT-MPI
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
CYCLE -FIT

SOBE / CANNONDALE

THE BICYCLE CLUB - ST. CLAIR BEACH, O

SOBE / CANNONDALE

EXPERT MEN 18-UN

L-NAME, F-NAME

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

UNDERWOOD, BRYAN 18
CONSOLE, NICK 15

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

EXPERT MEN 19-29

L-NAME, F-NAME

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

STERLING, DANIEL 28
ARNOTT, REID 26
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RACING GREYHOUNDS
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

TOTAL T™M

0:45:20.782
0:45:42.698
0:45:53.602
0:45:58.485
0:46:05.579
0:46:06.162
0:46:20.945
0:46:25.112
0:46:35.381
0:46:39.912
0:46:44.091
0:47:04.245
0:47:33.771
0:49:05.933
0:49:09.941
0:50:08.019
0:50:48.215
0:50:59.502
0:53:09.093

TOTAL T™M

0:53:28.865
0:55:27.883
0:55:47.282
1:00:30.584
1.02:59.971
1:03:47.585
1:05:10.033
1:18:49.682

TOTAL TM
0:51:08.024
0:53:12.612

TOTAL TM
0:51:32.546
0:55:04.395

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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BIB
155
178
176
180
184
181
188
185
154
206
190
156
177
202
153
196

BIB
163
157
186
197
199
162
160
166
200
164
161
193
165
194
159
158
204

BIB
168
167
205
192
179
187
195
189

L-NAME, F-NAME
CERGET, JEFF
ROTH, DON
BARRY, NICK
FLETCHER, NATE
POWERS, TODD
MALZAHN, ERIC
BAILEY, SIMON
LAKO, BRAD
TODD, MARK
HEFT, JON
SERRAT, ED
HILL, DEREK
JORDAN, CHAD
HORNER, TOD
GREAVES, PETER
SOCIA, JEFF

L-NAME, F-NAME
WITTBRODT, JEFF
COLLINS, TIM
BROWN, PAUL
FAVATA, PETE
FILLMORE, CHRIS L.
STREICH, WERNER
LEE, JOSEPH
HILDITCH, JIM
LEIKERT, JIM
ADAMS, MICHAEL T.
MARTIN, JAMES P.
BLISS, MICHAEL
GRASL, TOM
BELANGER, MIKE
KAHL, KEVIN
DONAKOWSKI, MARK
WENDEL, BERNARD

L-NAME, F-NAME
STEWART, CALVIN
MORRIS, CRAIG
KINLEY, STEVE
OSWALD, MARK
KLINE, JACK

WESOLOWSKI, ANDREW

GUSTAFSON, DENNIS
EDWARDS, BARRY

EXPERT MEN 30-39

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

32
38
35
33
37
39
35
32
38
38
39
36
35
38
35
35

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml

PURE BALANCE XC

SHELBY TWP, Ml

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

TEAM SANDBAG

CITY BIKE SHOP

WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TRAILS-EDGE.COM

SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
CYCLETHERAPY

PURE BALANCE XC

KING BREWERY

CYCLE & FITNESS
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

EXPERT MEN 40-49

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

44
43
48
46
47
42
46
40
41
40
49
42
44
46
45
44
41

RACING GREYHOUNDS
TEAM GIANT-MPI

KING BREWERY

FRASER BIKES

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
WHITE LAKE, MI

TEAM FRASER

TREEFORT BIKES
TRAILSEDGE.COM

SALINE, MI

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
BRIGHTON, MI

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
TEAM SANDBAG

CYCLE TO FITNESS
CANNONDALE MIDWEST

EXPERT MEN 50+
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

51
51
52
53
58
57
50
56
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TREEFORT BIKES

RACING GREYHOUNDS

SOBE / CANNONDALE

MAIN STREET BIKES

PURE BALANCE XC

FLYING RHINOS

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

MMBA MIDSTATE / REVOLUTION BIKE

TOTAL T™M

0:48:25.763
0:49:29.356
0:51:03.769
0:51:08.424
0:52:15.052
0:52:21.094
0:52:38.639
0:53:27.124
0:53:28.017
0:54:12.918
0:54:13.668
0:54:21.011
0:54:32.535
0:54:49.331
0:55:45.536
1:25:22.868

TOTAL T™M

0:49:16.145
0:49:18.359
0:50:03.358
0:50:06.771
0:50:26.590
0:50:52.557
0:51:03.975
0:51:13.679
0:51:34.199
0:51:54.361
0:52:09.491
0:52:28.784
0:52:46.242
0:53:06.489
0:54:03.060
0:54:11.601
0:57:03.830

TOTAL T™M

0:52:40.430
0:54:02.554
0:54:17.279
0:54:26.848
0:55:06.438
0:57:13.920
0:58:09.459
0:59:00.562

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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BIB
980
991
982
994
993
968
962
965
966
969
970
983
963
964
985

BIB
087
995
972
978
975
989
992
974
979
990
986
971
976
996
984
988

BIB
514
302

BIB
518
575
301
515
309
525
516
517

SINGLE SPEED - EXPERT / ELITE
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

L-NAME, F-NAME

TOMPKIN, ERIC 40
SYPNIEWSKI, DAN 30
PARMELEE, MARK 26
HARRIS, BRIAN 35
MCCLAIN, PAUL 25
WITTBRODT, JEFF 44
STERLING, DANIEL 28
LEE, JOSEPH 46
JONES, JAY 48
MORRIS, CRAIG 51
MARSH, CAREY 42
POWERS, TODD 37
GRIFFITHS, MACALLISTER 30
SERRAT, ED 39
LAROE, KEVIN 44

TREE FORT BIKES

TEAM FRASER

CYCLETHERAPY RACING

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

SRAM

RACING GREYHOUNDS

RACING GREYHOUNDS

TEAM FRASER

CYCLETHERAPY

TEAM GREYHOUND

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM CYCLE & FITNESS/SPEEDPLAY
SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
WHEELS IN MOTION / KONA

SINGLE SPEED - SPORT / BEGINNER
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

L-NAME, F-NAME
CISCHKE, DAVE
BECKER, MARK
DEMAEGD, DAVE
CARROLL, M.V.
JUNKIN, CRAIG
OSGOOD, JOHN
TORZEWSKI, JOSEPH
JUDKINS, CHRIS
WHITE, DUSTIN
NAISH, ADAM
SCHNEIDER, JASON
CATES, MICHAEL
MIHORA, BENJAMIN
MURPHY, BRENDEN
DUHL, LEE

TREMP, LEE

L-NAME, F-NAME

32
43
36
38
42
33
33
21
23
32
33
28
30
19
42
39

MILFORD, M
MYSINGLESPEED.COM

CYCLE AND FITNESS

WAYNE, Ml

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

TEAM SANDBAG

SPIN ZONE CYCLING

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
BLOOMINGDALE CONSTRUCTION
TEAM SANDBAG

TREE FORT BIKES/ LEAF PRODUCTS
WHEELS IN MOTION

FOUNDERS ALE RACING

TRAILS EDGE RACING

TEAM SANDBAG

TANDEM
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

WILLYARD, DENNIS & BARBARA 42

SPORT WOMEN 24-UNDER
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

L-NAME, F-NAME
WISSMAN, REBECCA
SCHRAND, KELSEY

L-NAME, F-NAME
HILL, CHERYL
LEONARD, MICHELLE
BLOCK, KERRY
LIEGL, ROBBIN
HORWOOD, DANA
JORDAN, HEATHER
HOINKA, JEN
FISCHER, JENNIFER

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

18
16

CANNONDALE MIDWEST
LION TAMERS

SPORT WOMEN 25-39
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

33
30
35
34
33
34
33
29
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CYCLETHERAPY

TEAM JOCHELLEE

DARK HORSE RACING

KNAPPS CYCLERY

WIXOM, MI

PURE BALANCE XC
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TREE FORT BIKES

TOTAL T™M

0:48:11.915
0:50:16.683
0:51:44.196
0:51:58.898
0:52:34.596
0:52:57.384
0:53:16.934
0:53:19.443
0:53:21.411
0:54:48.247
0:54:50.092
0:55:07.235
0:55:15.044
0:56:21.350
0:59:14.079

TOTAL T™M
0:51:59.660
0:53:28.287
0:53:49.391
0:55:17.235
0:58:07.826
0:58:37.630
1.00:04.627
1:01:01.272
1.02:15.187
1:02:38.009
1.02:44.019
1:05:34.714
1.23:20.977
1:26:57.281
DNF
DNF

TOTAL TM
1:09:28.012

TOTAL TM
1:09:14.777
1:14:39.134

TOTAL T™M

1.00:16.431
1:04:09.120
1.05:19.508
1:05:25.828
1:10:31.033
1:10:48.896
1.23:16.221
1:27:42.475

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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BIB
520
519
523
532
541
567
573
522
312
521

BIB
512
513
547
507
574
509
511
506
595
508
572
510

BIB
594
566
313
314

BIB
583
579
306
563
533
556
505

L-NAME, F-NAME
WATSON, COLLEEN
MARTIN, LINDA
MORAN, LINDA
SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE
SMITH, RITA
STROOPE, SUE
PISKE, JULIE
JARSKI, LAURIE
JOHNSON, LISA
SERRAT, KATHY

L-NAME, F-NAME
BROWN, MARK
TAYLOR, JAMES
WELSH, TED
KORIENEK, DAN
PISKE, DALE
MCNEILLY, TODD
SPARKS, JASON
BARLI, DAVID
CAREK, JEFFREY
MCCLANAHAN, MARK
SMITH, FREDERICK
OLESKIE JR, PETER

L-NAME, F-NAME
JOHNSON, BRANDON
HUBBARD, LUKE
JOHNSON, MONTANA
JOHNSON, FORREST

L-NAME, F-NAME
CASTILE, EVAN
LITTLE, EVAN
DUNLAP, TYLER
LIDAK, JAKE
SMIDDY, SCOTT
SIMPSON, JEFF
MORLOCK, COLLIN

SPORT WOMEN 40+

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

42
51
45
44
54
47
43
44
44
52

VILLAGE BIKE & FITNESS SOUTH/BOSLEY
AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

GREYHOUND RACING
ROYAL OAK, M

TEAM IBUPROFEN
RBS CYCLING TEAM

BROUGHTON MUSIC CENTER

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
SOUTH BEND, IN

SPORT CLYDESDALE

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

43
43
43
36
34
40
37
39
42
36
43
47

KING BREWERY

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
RACING GREYHOUNDS
GRANDVILLE, Ml

RBS CYCLING TEAM
RACING GREYHOUNDS
RACING GREYHOUNDS
INDEPENDENT

BICYCLES IN TOWN / PRECISIONMTB.CON

LAKE ORION, Ml

SURISE BIKES & BOARDS FENTON

5 HOUR ENERGY

SPORT MEN 14-UNDER
AGE

SPONSOR/CITY

14
13
13
14

RESSE RACING

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CYCLETHERAPY RACING

SPORT MEN 15-18
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

16
18
17
16
17
18
15
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TEAM FRASER

KLM BIKE & FITNESS
OXFORD, Ml

GT CYCLE
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
TEAM SANDBAG

ON TWO WHEELS

TOTAL T™M

1:03:05.366
1:03:31.898
1:03:34.898
1:06:55.685
1.09:15.864
1:11:42.439
1:14:17.513
1:14:34.234
1:15:01.858
1:33:48.239

TOTAL T™M

0:52:32.907
0:54:23.004
0:55:10.246
0:56:29.185
1:01:41.134
1:02:19.780
1:03:57.429
1.06:44.832
1:07:11.754
1:09:40.852
1:12:42.008
1:23:11.555

TOTAL T™M
1.02:29.459
1:08:45.173
1:09:12.863
DNF

TOTAL T™M

0:57:51.692
0:57:54.940
0:57:55.235
0:58:24.135
0:58:48.851
0:58:49.479
1:10:55.977

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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BIB
582
584
552
585
534
457
559
460
580
319
458
540
317
530
462
456
461
321
459
597
553

BIB
469
322
468
470
565
320
531
539
465
577
466
467
464
560
303
578
588
562
318
305

L-NAME, F-NAME
PATTERSON, CHRIS
MEDLER, JARED
ECKART, BRIEN
GOERLICH IlI, JIM
DOWLING, AARON
CISLER, NICK
RADI, JOSH
POTTER, BRAD
LUCIA, ROBERT
CLARK, JEREMY
MACLEOD, SEAN
KAKUSCHI, TAK
BURNIE, JOHN
HUGHES, KYLE
WRATHELL, DEREK
BROO, ERIK
WEISS, SCOTT
HOGLE, RICK
OLESKIE, AUSTIN
SANTINI, PAUL
COX, BEN

L-NAME, F-NAME
SIMPSON, SCOTT
MCDONALD, SHAWN
OSGOOD, JOHN
NAISH, ADAM
FEDEWA, ANDY
MULDER, SCOTT
KOHN, CAMERON
CAFFYN, MARK
DEAL, BRYAN
DIONNE, GREGG
ESTEFAN, DAVID
HIJAR, MANUEL
BROWN, BRIAN
SCHNEIDER, JASON
KEYSAER, MIKE
CASPER, MARK
DELLINGER, JASON
JOHNSON, BYRNE
BEEMAN, LUCAS
OSBORN, LUKE

SPORT MEN 19-29
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

23
27
29
28
27
26
21
28
29
27
20
28
21
20
28
25
28
29
19
22
22

PELK, MI

MORGANS GARAGE

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
FOOLISH
PRECISIONMTB.COM

TEAM ACTIVE RACING

REVOLUTION BIKES/MIDSTATE CYCLING

RBS CYCLING TEAM
ROCHESTER, Ml
ROCHESTER, MI
NORTHVILLE, Ml

KLM

BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
SOLO ONE/TAILWIND
SERENITY RACING
RACING GREYHOUNDS
CUSTOM BUILD CYCLING
5 HOUR ENERGY

OU CYCLING
CYCLE-FIT

SPORT MEN 30-34
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

33
33
33
32
31
31
31
33
30
34
35
33
31
33
32
30
34
31
31
32
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PRECISIONMTB.COM
FERNDALE, Ml
TEAM SANDBAG

BLOOMINGDALE CONSTRUCTION

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
TREEFORT BIKES

HEALTHY & FIT MAGAZINE
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
PRECISIONMTB.COM

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
FUSION/RIVER CITY VELO
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
PRECISIONMTB.COM

TEAM SANDBAG
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

JEN & JOE

FLINT, Ml

CUSTER CYCLERY

ROYAL OAK, Ml

FLINT, Ml

TOTAL T™M

0:53:41.120
0:54:03.069
0:54:11.534
0:54:28.098
0:54:56.348
0:55:12.984
0:55:33.381
0:56:45.029
0:56:48.139
0:56:58.243
0:57:14.759
0:57:27.132
0:58:41.514
0:58:46.730
0:58:56.509
0:59:19.548
1.01:22.367
1:01:25.761
1.07:41.098
1:12:10.124
1:13:00.487

TOTAL T™M

0:52:31.362
0:54:15.811
0:54:43.515
0:55:15.457
0:55:29.513
0:55:57.619
0:56:21.396
0:56:43.966
0:56:56.923
0:57:11.214
0:57:22.011
0:58:35.839
0:58:48.998
0:59:21.986
0:59:53.009
1:00:33.705
1.00:37.449
1:03:43.161
1:12:33.500
1:12:49.795

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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BIB
472
529
590
554
587
550
474
549
593
471
570
586
475
476
591
323
568
537
478
576
308
527
473
524
477
561

BIB
482
300
598
486
480
571
558
485
481
487
526
310
488
483
528
316
581
535
536
564

L-NAME, F-NAME
MESSING, DAVID
CARROLL, M.V.
WOOD, PAUL
TAYLOR, JOSEPH
MATTHEWS, CHRIS
GLUPKER, CHRISTIAN
RIFFE, MIKE

ROBB, PATRICK
BASTUK, TONY
BOURGEAU, MARK
BRENNER, CHUCK
MCINTYRE, CARLOS
THOMPSON, PETE
ZATEK, DAVE
MOORE JR, DAVID R.
FIEDLER, MARK
TREMP, LEE
EMMERICH, KARL
CALLENS, SCOTT
PEPPLES, JOE
GILLETT, TROY
KOPERSKI, MIKE
OLES, JEFFREY
DELAGRANGE, DONALD
HOINKA, MARK
NALL, VANCE

L-NAME, F-NAME
KUTCHER, DAVE
WILLIAMS, DOUG
WITT, GREG
MCKIBBON, DOUG
BILLETTE, JOHN
CHIADO, MIKE
FRASANE, STEPHEN
STORM, TIM
HUBBARD, DEAN
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
HEATH, GERALD
CRAWFORD, MARK
WISSMAN, BRYAN
MOONEY, TIM
GODSEY, JAMES
WILLIS, SCOTT
FERRANTI, PAUL
STAUB, ANDREW
BALOGH, STEVE
LIDAK, STEVE

SPORT MEN 35-39
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

37
38
39
37
39
36
39
39
36
38
37
35
38
39
35
36
39
36
36
36
37
38
36
35
37
37

TEAM FRASER

RACING GREYHOUNDS

FLINT, Ml

KLM

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
HUDSONVILLE, Mi

TEAM FRASER

SOUTH LYON CYCLE

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
SOUTH LYON, Ml

CUSTER CYCLERY
TRAILSEDGE.COM

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
HIGHLAND, Ml

RBS CYCLING TEAM

TEAM LAST DAYS

TEAM SANDBAG

N/A

MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
TEAM JOCHELLEE

GETAWAY SPORTS

YESDOG CUSTOM CYCLES
TRAILS-EDGE.COM
TRAILS-EDGE RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
FLEA MARKET BIKE

SPORT MEN 40-44
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

42
43
41
40
40
43
40
41
40
43
40
41
41
43
41
44
44
42
42
43
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TEAM FRASER
STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
RBS CYCLING TEAM
WOLVERINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS (CEC

TIMBERS

WASHINGTON, Ml
MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CITY BIKE SHOP
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
BEVERLY HILLS, Ml
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
TEAM TEEEM

CYCLE WORKS
TREEFORT BIKES
MACOMB, Ml
PRECISIONMBT.COM
CANTON, Ml

GT CYCLE

TOTAL T™M

0:50:06.941
0:51:50.889
0:52:21.497
0:53:00.125
0:53:11.904
0:54:08.210
0:54:11.941
0:54:18.124
0:54:51.922
0:54:56.376
0:55:32.235
0:55:41.945
0:56:33.711
0:56:35.043
0:57:17.418
0:57:42.993
0:57:58.412
0:58:31.522
1.00:56.384
1:01:16.393
1:03:21.892
1:03:27.834
1:05:14.969
1:05:51.859
1:12:46.377

DNF

TOTAL T™M

0:53:20.395
0:54:20.448
0:54:38.120
0:54:49.041
0:54:57.170
0:55:30.922
0:55:47.791
0:56:17.489
0:56:26.881
0:57:24.194
0:58:14.042
0:59:29.909
1:00:06.139
1.00:21.566
1:02:52.573
1.04:05.619
1:05:59.509
1.07:20.879
1:11:42.863
1:13:54.545

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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BIB
304
551
555
491
546
493
307
569
492
557
494
543
548
545
490
311
489

BIB
499
324
497
596
502
501
592
589
544
496
542
538
315
498
599
500

723
744

BIB
778
724
755

SPORT MEN 45-49

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

DUNLAP, STEVE 47 DUNLAP COLLISION
MCCLOSKEY, ROSS 46 TRAILSEDGE.COM
MILLER, DONALD 48 TEAM SANDBAG

OSANI, BRUCE 46 5HR ENERGY

LABLANC, BRUCE 47 N/A

WARE, MARK 46 LAKE ORION, Ml

JAGER, JEFF 46 PRECISIONMTB.COM
HAYS, CRAIG 45 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
STEINBERG, STEVE 48 TRAILS-EDGE.COM
FOLTZ, CARL 46 WASHINGTON, Ml
MORAN, MARK 45 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
GILBERT, JOSEPH 49 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
NIELSON, KRUG 48 RBS CYCLING TEAM
ZAKRIN, JOSEPH 49 CANNONDALE MIDWEST
HILLS, JAMES 45 RACING GREYHOUNDS
JOHNSON, NORM 46 CYCLETHERAPY RACING
HEUWAGEN, WAYNE 46 RACING GREYHOUNDS

SPORT MEN 50+

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

KEANE, VIN 51 AUBURN HILLS, Ml

PELKEY, ROGER 55 PRECISIONMTB.COM
CONSTABLE, ROBERT 57 SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
ALLEN, ROGER 50 BOMB

WILLYARD, GLENN 56 OSSINEKE, MI

REDDY, JOE 53 PRECISIONMTB.COM

PATTON, CLIF 65 MC AND ASSOCIATES
TOMASSONI, JIM 52 CYCLETHERAPY

LAULAND, AL 55 ANCHOR BAY BIKE

BOWLING, RICHARD 55 RACING GREYHOUNDS

SMITH, RICK 59 ROYAL OAK, Ml

GOODINE, ROBERT 54 MMBA MIDSTATE / REVOUTION BIKES
MORGAN, TIM 55 MORGANS GARAGE

JOHNSON, NICK 53 REVOULTION BIKES

MORONI, RICK 55 CLINTON TWP., Mi

MACLEQOD, CRAIG 54 ROCHESTER, Ml

BEGINNER WOMEN 14-UNDER

L-NAME, F-NAME
WISSMAN, GINGER
BROWDER, KARA

L-NAME, F-NAME
BRACKEN, KASEY
DEYOUNG, LAURIE
SCHNEIDER, JACKIE

Page 7 of 17

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
13 CANNONDALE MIDWEST
12 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

BEGINNER WOMEN 15-29

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
28 ROYAL OAK, Ml
26 ST.JOHNS, Ml
27 TEAM SANDBAG

TOTAL T™M

0:53:20.719
0:55:03.084
0:57:32.253
0:58:04.128
0:58:23.888
0:58:32.876
0:58:38.003
0:58:49.758
0:59:04.565
1:00:23.010
1:00:41.002
1:01:03.914
1.02:26.957
1:02:44.756
1.03:41.730
1:06:45.374
1:08:59.062

TOTAL T™M

0:55:14.167
0:56:28.044
0:57:56.343
0:58:08.633
0:59:19.496
0:59:23.099
0:59:33.291
1:00:32.693
1.01:00.881
1:01:45.540
1:02:03.802
1:02:14.674
1:02:22.600
1:04:56.808
1:21:57.626
1:33:45.750

TOTAL TM
1:16:46.694
1:25:49.436

TOTAL T™M

1:13:19.131
1:18:24.430
1.27:06.895

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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727
752
725
728
759
748
764
726
762
729
774
730
776

738
739
798
743
740

BIB
757
773
734
736
733
750
758
732
745
749
737
735

BIB
718
808
747

BEGINNER WOMEN 30+

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

DOLENGA, JENNIFER 30 WATERFORD, Ml

MARTIN, JAIME 32 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

ANDERSON, MELISSA 30 GARDEN CITY, MI

WEAVER, TRACY 48 RACING GREYHOUNDS

CHIADO, TIFFANY 43 TIMBERS

FRANCIS, BECKIE 43 ROCHESTER, MI

BRACKEN, DEBORAH 37 LIVONIA, Ml

BILLETTE, SUZANNE 39 CEC

AIELLO, CHARIS 32 CANTON, Ml

BIELECKI, LYNN 39 BROUGHTON MUSIC

DAVIS, ANDREA 35 REVOLUTION BIKES / MIDSTATE CYCLINC

LAMEE, LINDA 38 SOUTHGATE, MI

HERRICK, DARLENE 50 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

BEGINNER CLYDESDALE

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

RITZENHEIN, ROB 27 RACING GREYHOUNDS

EDGERTON, WILLIAM 29 TRAILSEDGE.COM

STRAUSSER, TOM 40 COUGARS

TERRIEN, KURT 38 LANDSHARK RACING

DASICH, MICHAEL 43 CONSTELLATION ENGINEERING

BACH, DAVE 43 LONG LAKE BAR
BEGINNER 10-UNDER

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

WITTBRODT, MATTHEW 10 CANNNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

ARCHE, ANDREW 11 TEAM ARCHE/REI

KORIENEK, KEEGAN 9 MOM & DAD

BEDFORD, SAM 10 DAD

PATTERSON, JOEY 8 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

WATSON, LIAM 10 4BG RACING / BOSLEY PHARMACY
BEGINNER MEN 11-14

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

LIDAK, JUSTIN 14 GT CYCLE

BEAVAN, CARSON 14 ALTO, Ml

KUTCHER, NICK 14 N/A

GRASL, SPENCER 11 BRIGHTON, MI

JOHNSON, JAKE 14 OKEMOS, MI

BILLETTE, ROBERT 12 CEC

HUBBARD, DAVID 12 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

ARCHE, JACOB 12 TEAM ARCHE/REI

MOORE, CARTER 12 MIDSTATE MMBA CYCLING TEAM

BILLETTE, JOSEPH 12 CEC

WISSMAN, OLIVER 11 CANNONDALE MIDWEST

WATSON, IAN 12 4BG RACING / BOSLEY PHARMACY
BEGINNER MEN 15-18

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

MILLER, ANDREW 17 BINGHAM FARMS, MI

HAMER, JEREMY 17 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

LAULAND, DERIK 16 ANCHOR BAY BIKE SHOP

TOTAL T™M

1:05:56.471
1:09:46.891
1:12:25.041
1:13:10.218
1:13:45.277
1:18:25.913
1.20:26.874
1:20:43.356
1.23:57.314
1:40:33.455
1:43:41.967
1:45:50.988
2:01:03.145

TOTAL T™M

1.01:28.791
1:01:40.598
1.04:16.333
1:06:24.804
1:08:23.839
1:13:26.805

TOTAL T™M

1:34:48.012
1.53:35.529
1:55:02.436
2:05:33.580
2:41:12.182
2:42:26.337

TOTAL T™M

1.07:51.493
1:15:32.656
1:20:28.313
1:24:58.325
1:36:02.581
1:37:00.021
1.38:17.272
1:39:43.536
1:43:37.420
1:49:44.422
1.57:03.124
2:46:41.759

TOTAL T™M

1:10:12.208
1:15:53.924
1:19:56.697

Page 8 of 17 RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNF

BIB
700
693
694
719
699
692
698
696
695
697

BIB
703
714
780
786
708
754
711
760
705
770
704
707
702
809
763
777
713
803
805
712
710
771
785
751
709
765
796
706
779

L-NAME, F-NAME
DOORNBOS, RICK
DEYOUNG, MITCHELL
KANNENBERG, WILLIAM
DICKSON, BRAD
STROM, PETER
BAILEY, JASON
SIKORSKI, SCOTT
MOCERI, JOE
MEYERS, DANIEL
MOEHL, MICHAEL B

L-NAME, F-NAME
CROOK, BRIAN
YOUNKINS, MATTHEW
BYRNE, BRAD
TEWKSBURY, JEFFREY
PANGLE, JAKE
HOBSON, NOAH
SCHAFFERT, SHAWN
DOWDIRAN, BRETT
FIEDLER, SETH
SCHOCKER, MATT
DEACU, SABINEL
MORII, HIROAKI

BELL, THOMAS
SKORUPSKI, NORBERT
AIELLO, CHAD
DUNDAS, JASON
WILSON, SHANE
NEWMAN, TODD
PRATT, CHRIS
VARNEY, RYAN
SANTOS, DOUGLAS
MANIACI, MIKE
HIMEKI, HIROAKI
MARTIN, JOHN
SANKO, ERIC
TARDIFF, JAMES
GIBBS, MICHAEL A.
KLINE, DOUGLAS
SLONEY, BILL

BEGINNER MEN 19-29
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

26
26
26
19
21
29
23
28
22
28

PORTAGE, MI

ST. JOHNS, MI
KALAMAZOO, MI
KALAMAZOO, Ml
WASHINGTON, Ml
HOLLAND, Ml
STERLING HGTS., Ml
ROCHESTER, Ml
MACOMB, Mi

ROYAL OAK, Ml

BEGINNER MEN 30-39
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

30
31
31
34
33
35
36
37
30
36
34
32
31
35
35
34
33
35
36
37
32
36
34
34
33
36
34
37
39

Page 9 of 17

TEAM SANDBAG

RACING GREYHOUNDS

STONEY CREEK BIKE

TONIC NIGHTCLUB

MIDSTATE MMBA CYCLING TEAM
SHELBY TWP., MI

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
SHELBY, MI

TEAM LAST DAYS

STERLING HEIGHTS, MI

ROYAL OAK, Ml

NOVI, Mi

SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
CENTER LINE, Ml

CANTON, Ml

MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
CLINTON TOWNSHIP, Ml
CHESTERFIELD, Ml
WATERFORD, Ml

LAMBERTVILLE, MI

YPSILANTI, Ml

MANIACI BANQUET CENTER
WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
MADISON HEIGHTS, Ml

ST. CLAIR SHORES, Ml

SHELBY TWP., Ml

WARREN, Ml

SHELBY TWP., MI

TOTAL T™M

0:55:37.170
0:56:24.183
1:00:03.689
1:00:58.032
1.01:35.697
1:04:15.551
1:05:19.582
1:07:24.072
1.09:31.317

DNF

TOTAL T™M

0:52:56.942
0:54:09.301
0:57:57.915
0:58:12.243
0:58:25.711
0:58:33.172
0:59:00.000
0:59:59.231
1:00:55.882
1:01:35.798
1:03:06.151
1:03:08.956
1:05:40.484
1.05:47.905
1:06:34.394
1.06:35.842
1:08:09.535
1.08:27.359
1:08:36.772
1:08:36.924
1:09:01.838
1:09:56.240
1:10:02.529
1:13:51.147
1:14:40.761
1:17:44.180
1:27:38.976
1:48:22.306

DNF

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls
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POS CATEGORY

BIB
769
787
792
788
782
772
804
781
784
791
717
715
789
716
794
766
806
793
799

BIB
795
767
746
797
753
761
768
775

L-NAME, F-NAME
NICHOLSON, CHARLES
NIELSEN, BRIAN
KUNTZMAN, PHILIP
VINCE, KEITH
MULCAHY, SEAN
NANI, ROB

OTERO, RONNY
CHRISTY, STAN
WESLEY, CHRIS
HARPER, KEVIN
TATE, BRIAN
KRAHN, SCOTT
MCAULIFFE, MATT
LOVETT, JIM
MCGILL, TOM
WALLACE, MARK
KUROKAWA, TORU
PERRIN, RICHARD
BEDFORD, MATT

L-NAME, F-NAME
DOHERTY, DENNIS
HOUCK, TOM

GAUVIN, DAN
SOLOMON, RON
UNDERWOOD, DUANE
JAMRUS, JOE
LAWRENCE, AL
BURKE, DAVID

ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY

L-NAME, F-NAME

1

O©CoOo~NOoOUA~WN

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M

EL-M
SS-E/E
EX-M 30-39
EL-M

EL-M

EX-M 40-49
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 30-39
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 40-49
SM 35-39
EL-M
SS-E/E

CLIKEMAN, BILL
BRZUCHANSKI, JOE
LAPRAIRIE, RANDY
KUHN, GREG
BOGEDIN, CHRISTOPHER
CAMERON, DON
GODDARD, CHRIS
DOYLE, JOHN
TOMPKIN, ERIC
WISSINK, MICHAEL
STEINBERG, BRENT
HERRIMAN, ROBERT
PARMELEE, MARK
TOMPKIN, ERIC
CERGET, JEFF
GALLAGHER, BILL
RITTER, TERRY
WITTBRODT, JEFF
COLLINS, TIM
ROTH, DON
BROWN, PAUL
FAVATA, PETE
MESSING, DAVID
VEGA, ARMANDO
SYPNIEWSKI, DAN

BEGINNER MEN 40-49
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

47
47
42
42
45
48
40
44
42
41
41
46
43
40
42
41
41
42
48

NEW BALTIMORE, Ml
COUGARS

HOOTERS SPORTS
HOOTERS SPORTS
ROCHESTER, MI

WEST BLOOMFIELD, Ml
TROY, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG
BATTLE CREEK, Ml
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
CLAWSON, M

RACING GREYHOUNDS
ROCHESTER, Ml
NORTHVILLE, Ml
COUGARS
ROCHESTER, Ml

WEST BLOOMFIELD, Ml
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
FENTON, M

BEGINNER MEN 50+
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

58
53
55
57
50
51
56
54

W. BLOOMFIELD, MI
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
PRECISIONMTB.COM
OAKLAND TWP, MI
DAVISBURG, Ml
GOODELLS, Ml
BELLEVUE, Ml

ST. CLAIR SHORES, MI

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

43
36
22
31
19
42
44
21
40
39
20
48
25
40
32
27
42
44
43
38
48
46
37
43
30
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WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES

MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
TEAM FRASER

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT

SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND
TEAM FRASER
PRIORITY HEALTH
TREE FORT BIKES
SPECIALIZED

KONA MIDWEST

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
TREE FORT BIKES
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
CITY BIKE SHOP
RACING GREYHOUNDS
TEAM GIANT-MPI

PURE BALANCE XC
KING BREWERY
FRASER BIKES

TEAM FRASER

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
TEAM FRASER

TOTAL T™M

0:58:44.273
0:59:24.901
1:00:15.785
1:00:45.213
1.01:45.822
1:02:17.267
1.02:27.087
1:03:43.044
1.03:55.430
1:04:21.321
1.06:17.382
1:09:14.620
1:10:35.976
1:12:08.398
1:14:00.796
1:23:24.542
1:28:36.586
1:37:17.028
2:05:33.855

TOTAL T™M

1.02:48.034
1:06:32.087
1.08:47.094
1:10:45.644
1:11:52.897
1:16:16.744
1:33:08.944
1:44:46.591

TOTAL T™M

0:45:20.782
0:45:42.698
0:45:53.602
0:45:58.485
0:46:05.579
0:46:06.162
0:46:20.945
0:46:25.112
0:46:35.381
0:46:39.912
0:46:44.091
0:47:04.245
0:47:33.771
0:48:11.915
0:48:25.763
0:49:05.933
0:49:09.941
0:49:16.145
0:49:18.359
0:49:29.356
0:50:03.358
0:50:06.771
0:50:06.941
0:50:08.019
0:50:16.683

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20080727.xls



STONY CREEK TT-07/27/2008

ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY (Continued)

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

EX-M 40-49
EL-M

EX-M 40-49
EL-M

EX-M 30-39
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 18-UN
EX-M 30-39
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 19-29
EX-M 40-49
SS-E/E

SM 35-39
EX-M 40-49
SS-E/E
SS-S/B
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 30-39
EX-M 30-39
SM 35-39
EX-M 40-49
SM 30-34
SC

SS-E/E
EX-M 30-39
EX-M 50+
EX-M 40-49
BM 30-39
SS-E/E

SM 35-39
EX-M 40-49
EL-M

SM 35-39
EX-M 18-UN
SS-E/E
SS-E/E

SM 35-39
SM 45-49
SS-E/E
EX-M 30-39
EX-M 30-39
SS-S/B
E/E-W
CLASS
SS-S/B
EX-M 50+
EX-M 40-49
SM 19-29
SM 35-39
BM 30-39
SM 19-29
EX-M 40-49
SM 35-39
EX-M 30-39
EX-M 30-39
SM 30-34
EX-M 50+

FILLMORE, CHRIS L.
YORK, ADAM
STREICH, WERNER
BENSON, BRENDAN
BARRY, NICK

LEE, JOSEPH
UNDERWOOD, BRYAN
FLETCHER, NATE
HILDITCH, JIM
STERLING, DANIEL
LEIKERT, JIM
PARMELEE, MARK
CARROLL, M.V.
ADAMS, MICHAEL T.
HARRIS, BRIAN
CISCHKE, DAVE
MARTIN, JAMES P.
POWERS, TODD
MALZAHN, ERIC
WOOD, PAUL

BLISS, MICHAEL
SIMPSON, SCOTT
BROWN, MARK
MCCLAIN, PAUL
BAILEY, SIMON
STEWART, CALVIN
GRASL, TOM
CROOK, BRIAN
WITTBRODT, JEFF
TAYLOR, JOSEPH
BELANGER, MIKE
HENDERSHOT, JOREL
MATTHEWS, CHRIS
CONSOLE, NICK
STERLING, DANIEL
LEE, JOSEPH
KUTCHER, DAVE
DUNLAP, STEVE
JONES, JAY

LAKO, BRAD

TODD, MARK
BECKER, MARK
STEPHENS, SUSAN
PATTERSON, CHRIS
DEMAEGD, DAVE
MORRIS, CRAIG
KAHL, KEVIN
MEDLER, JARED
GLUPKER, CHRISTIAN
YOUNKINS, MATTHEW
ECKART, BRIEN
DONAKOWSKI, MARK
RIFFE, MIKE

HEFT, JON

SERRAT, ED
MCDONALD, SHAWN
KINLEY, STEVE

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

47
24
42
20
35
46
18
33
40
28
41
26
38
40
35
32
49
37
39
39
42
33
43
25
35
51
44
30
44
37
46
26
39
15
28
46
42
47
48
32
38
43
34
23
36
51
45
27
36
31
29
44
39
38
39
33
52
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FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
TRAILS EDGE CYCLERY
WHITE LAKE, MI

ESSEX BRASS

SHELBY TWP, M

TEAM FRASER
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
TREEFORT BIKES

RACING GREYHOUNDS
TRAILSEDGE.COM
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
RACING GREYHOUNDS
SALINE, MI

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
MILFORD, M

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
TEAM SANDBAG

CITY BIKE SHOP

FLINT, Ml

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
PRECISIONMTB.COM

KING BREWERY

SRAM

WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
TREEFORT BIKES

BRIGHTON, MI

TEAM SANDBAG

RACING GREYHOUNDS

KLM

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
SOBE / CANNONDALE

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
RACING GREYHOUNDS

TEAM FRASER

TEAM FRASER

DUNLAP COLLISION
CYCLETHERAPY

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
MYSINGLESPEED.COM
BRODIE BIKES

PELK, Ml

CYCLE AND FITNESS

RACING GREYHOUNDS

TEAM SANDBAG

MORGANS GARAGE
HUDSONVILLE, Mi

RACING GREYHOUNDS
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CYCLE TO FITNESS

TEAM FRASER
TRAILS-EDGE.COM

SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
FERNDALE, Ml

SOBE / CANNONDALE

TOTAL T™M

0:50:26.590
0:50:48.215
0:50:52.557
0:50:59.502
0:51:03.769
0:51:03.975
0:51:08.024
0:51:08.424
0:51:13.679
0:51:32.546
0:51:34.199
0:51:44.196
0:51:50.889
0:51:54.361
0:51:58.898
0:51:59.660
0:52:09.491
0:52:15.052
0:52:21.094
0:52:21.497
0:52:28.784
0:52:31.362
0:52:32.907
0:52:34.596
0:52:38.639
0:52:40.430
0:52:46.242
0:52:56.942
0:52:57.384
0:53:00.125
0:53:06.489
0:53:09.093
0:53:11.904
0:53:12.612
0:53:16.934
0:53:19.443
0:53:20.395
0:53:20.719
0:53:21.411
0:53:27.124
0:53:28.017
0:53:28.287
0:53:28.865
0:53:41.120
0:53:49.391
0:54:02.554
0:54:03.060
0:54:03.069
0:54:08.210
0:54:09.301
0:54:11.534
0:54:11.601
0:54:11.941
0:54:12.918
0:54:13.668
0:54:15.811
0:54:17.279
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STONY CREEK TT-07/27/2008
ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY (Continued)

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL T™M
83 SM 35-39 ROBB, PATRICK 39 SOUTHLYON CYCLE 0:54:18.124
84 SM 40-44 WILLIAMS, DOUG 43 STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml 0:54:20.448
85 EX-M 30-39 HILL, DEREK 36 CYCLETHERAPY 0:54:21.011
86 SC TAYLOR, JAMES 43 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:54:23.004
87 EX-M 50+ OSWALD, MARK 53 MAIN STREET BIKES 0:54:26.848
88 SM 19-29 GOERLICH III, JIM 28 MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS 0:54:28.098
89 EX-M 30-39 JORDAN, CHAD 35 PURE BALANCE XC 0:54:32.535
90 SM 40-44 WITT, GREG 41 RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:54:38.120
91 SM 30-34 OSGOOD, JOHN 33 TEAM SANDBAG 0:54:43.515
92 SS-E/E MORRIS, CRAIG 51 TEAM GREYHOUND 0:54:48.247
93 SM 40-44 MCKIBBON, DOUG 40 WOLVERINE 0:54:49.041
94 EX-M 30-39 HORNER, TOD 38 KING BREWERY 0:54:49.331
95 SS-E/E MARSH, CAREY 42 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:54:50.092
96 SM 35-39 BASTUK, TONY 36 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:54:51.922
97 SM 19-29 DOWLING, AARON 27 FOOLISH 0:54:56.348
98 SM 35-39 BOURGEAU, MARK 38 SOUTH LYON, Ml 0:54:56.376
99 SM 40-44 BILLETTE, JOHN 40 CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS (CEC 0:54:57.170
100 SM 45-49 MCCLOSKEY, ROSS 46 TRAILSEDGE.COM 0:55:03.084
101 EX-M 19-29 ARNOTT, REID 26 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 0:55:04.395
102 EX-M 50+ KLINE, JACK 58 PURE BALANCE XC 0:55:06.438
103 SS-E/E POWERS, TODD 37 TEAM SANDBAG 0:55:07.235
104 SC WELSH, TED 43 RACING GREYHOUNDS 0:55:10.246
105 SM 19-29 CISLER, NICK 26 PRECISIONMTB.COM 0:55:12.984
106 SM 50+ KEANE, VIN 51 AUBURN HILLS, Ml 0:55:14.167
107 SS-E/E GRIFFITHS, MACALLISTER 30 TEAM CYCLE & FITNESS/SPEEDPLAY 0:55:15.044
108 SM 30-34 NAISH, ADAM 32 BLOOMINGDALE CONSTRUCTION 0:55:15.457
109 SS-S/B CARROLL, M.V. 38 WAYNE, M 0:55:17.235
110 E/E-W SCHWARTZ, ANNE 41 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:55:27.883
111 SM 30-34 FEDEWA, ANDY 31 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:55:29.513
112 SM 40-44 CHIADO, MIKE 43 TIMBERS 0:55:30.922
113 SM 35-39 BRENNER, CHUCK 37 CUSTER CYCLERY 0:55:32.235
114 SM 19-29 RADI, JOSH 21 TEAM ACTIVE RACING 0:55:33.381
115 BM 19-29 DOORNBOS, RICK 26 PORTAGE, Ml 0:55:37.170
116 SM 35-39 MCINTYRE, CARLOS 35 TRAILSEDGE.COM 0:55:41.945
117 EX-M 30-39 GREAVES, PETER 35 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:55:45.536
118 E/E-W COLLINS, KAREY 39 TEAM GIANT-MPI 0:55:47.282
119 SM 40-44 FRASANE, STEPHEN 40 WASHINGTON, Ml 0:55:47.791
120 SM 30-34 MULDER, SCOTT 31 TREEFORT BIKES 0:55:57.619
121 SM 40-44 STORM, TIM 41 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS 0:56:17.489
122 SS-E/E SERRAT, ED 39 SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS 0:56:21.350
123 SM 30-34 KOHN, CAMERON 31 HEALTHY & FIT MAGAZINE 0:56:21.396
124 BM 19-29 DEYOUNG, MITCHELL 26 ST.JOHNS, Ml 0:56:24.183
125 SM 40-44 HUBBARD, DEAN 40 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:56:26.881
126 SM 50+ PELKEY, ROGER 55 PRECISIONMTB.COM 0:56:28.044
127 SC KORIENEK, DAN 36 GRANDVILLE, Ml 0:56:29.185
128 SM 35-39 THOMPSON, PETE 38 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:56:33.711
129 SM 35-39 ZATEK, DAVE 39 HIGHLAND, MI 0:56:35.043
130 SM 30-34 CAFFYN, MARK 33 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:56:43.966
131 SM 19-29 POTTER, BRAD 28 REVOLUTION BIKES/MIDSTATE CYCLING © 0:56:45.029
132 SM 19-29 LUCIA, ROBERT 29 RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:56:48.139
133 SM 30-34 DEAL, BRYAN 30 PRECISIONMTB.COM 0:56:56.923
134 SM 19-29 CLARK, JEREMY 27 ROCHESTER, MI 0:56:58.243
135 EX-M 40-49 WENDEL, BERNARD 41 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:57:03.830
136 SM 30-34 DIONNE, GREGG 34 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:57:11.214
137 EX-M 50+ WESOLOWSKI, ANDREW 57 FLYING RHINOS 0:57:13.920
138 SM 19-29 MACLEOD, SEAN 20 ROCHESTER, Ml 0:57:14.759
139 SM 35-39 MOORE JR, DAVID R. 35 RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:57:17.418
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STONY CREEK TT-07/27/2008

ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY (Continued)

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

SM 30-34
SM 40-44
SM 19-29
SM 45-49
SM 35-39
SM 15-18
SM 15-18
SM 15-18
SM 50+
BM 30-39
SM 35-39
SM 45-49
SS-S/B
SM 50+
EX-M 50+
BM 30-39
SM 40-44
SM 45-49
SM 15-18
BM 30-39
SM 35-39
SM 45-49
BM 30-39
SM 30-34
SS-S/B
SM 45-49
SM 19-29
BM 40-49
SM 19-29
SM 15-18
SM 30-34
SM 15-18
SM 45-49
SM 19-29
BM 30-39
EX-M 50+
SM 45-49
SS-E/E
SM 50+
SM 19-29
SM 30-34
SM 50+
BM 40-49
SM 40-44
SM 50+
SM 30-34
BM 30-39
BM 19-29
SS-S/B
SM 40-44
BM 40-49
SW 25-39
SM 40-44
SM 45-49
E/E-W
SM 50+
SM 30-34

ESTEFAN, DAVID
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
KAKUSCHI, TAK
MILLER, DONALD
FIEDLER, MARK
CASTILE, EVAN
LITTLE, EVAN
DUNLAP, TYLER
CONSTABLE, ROBERT
BYRNE, BRAD
TREMP, LEE

OSANI, BRUCE
JUNKIN, CRAIG
ALLEN, ROGER
GUSTAFSON, DENNIS
TEWKSBURY, JEFFREY
HEATH, GERALD
LABLANC, BRUCE
LIDAK, JAKE

PANGLE, JAKE
EMMERICH, KARL
WARE, MARK
HOBSON, NOAH
HIJAR, MANUEL
OSGOOD, JOHN
JAGER, JEFF
BURNIE, JOHN
NICHOLSON, CHARLES
HUGHES, KYLE
SMIDDY, SCOTT
BROWN, BRIAN
SIMPSON, JEFF
HAYS, CRAIG
WRATHELL, DEREK
SCHAFFERT, SHAWN
EDWARDS, BARRY
STEINBERG, STEVE
LAROE, KEVIN
WILLYARD, GLENN
BROO, ERIK
SCHNEIDER, JASON
REDDY, JOE
NIELSEN, BRIAN
CRAWFORD, MARK
PATTON, CLIF
KEYSAER, MIKE
DOWDIRAN, BRETT
KANNENBERG, WILLIAM
TORZEWSKI, JOSEPH
WISSMAN, BRYAN
KUNTZMAN, PHILIP
HILL, CHERYL
MOONEY, TIM

FOLTZ, CARL
PATTERSON, HEATHER
TOMASSONI, JIM
CASPER, MARK

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

35
43
28
48
36
16
18
17
57
31
39
46
42
50
50
34
40
47
16
33
36
46
35
33
33
46
21
47
20
17
31
18
45
28
36
56
48
44
56
25
33
53
47
41
65
32
37
26
33
41
42
33
43
46
34
52
30
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FUSION/RIVER CITY VELO
CITY BIKE SHOP
NORTHVILLE, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM LAST DAYS

TEAM FRASER

KLM BIKE & FITNESS
OXFORD, Ml

SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
STONEY CREEK BIKE
TEAM SANDBAG

5HR ENERGY

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
BOMB

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
TONIC NIGHTCLUB
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
N/A

GT CYCLE

MIDSTATE MMBA CYCLING TEAM
N/A

LAKE ORION, Ml

SHELBY TWP., MI
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
TEAM SANDBAG
PRECISIONMTB.COM

KLM

NEW BALTIMORE, Ml
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
PRECISIONMTB.COM
TEAM SANDBAG

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
SOLO ONE/TAILWIND
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
MMBA MIDSTATE / REVOLUTION BIKE
TRAILS-EDGE.COM
WHEELS IN MOTION / KONA
OSSINEKE, MI

SERENITY RACING

TEAM SANDBAG
PRECISIONMTB.COM
COUGARS

BEVERLY HILLS, Ml

MC AND ASSOCIATES
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
SHELBY, MI

KALAMAZOO, MI

SPIN ZONE CYCLING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
HOOTERS SPORTS
CYCLETHERAPY

TEAM TEEEM
WASHINGTON, Ml
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
CYCLETHERAPY

JEN & JOE

TOTAL T™M

0:57:22.011
0:57:24.194
0:57:27.132
0:57:32.253
0:57:42.993
0:57:51.692
0:57:54.940
0:57:55.235
0:57:56.343
0:57:57.915
0:57:58.412
0:58:04.128
0:58:07.826
0:58:08.633
0:58:09.459
0:58:12.243
0:58:14.042
0:58:23.888
0:58:24.135
0:58:25.711
0:58:31.522
0:58:32.876
0:58:33.172
0:58:35.839
0:58:37.630
0:58:38.003
0:58:41.514
0:58:44.273
0:58:46.730
0:58:48.851
0:58:48.998
0:58:49.479
0:58:49.758
0:58:56.509
0:59:00.000
0:59:00.562
0:59:04.565
0:59:14.079
0:59:19.496
0:59:19.548
0:59:21.986
0:59:23.099
0:59:24.901
0:59:29.909
0:59:33.291
0:59:53.009
0:59:59.231
1:00:03.689
1:00:04.627
1:00:06.139
1:00:15.785
1.00:16.431
1:00:21.566
1:00:23.010
1:00:30.584
1:00:32.693
1:00:33.705
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STONY CREEK TT-07/27/2008
ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY (Continued)

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL T™M

197 SM 30-34 DELLINGER, JASON 34 FLINT, Ml 1:00:37.449
198 SM 45-49 MORAN, MARK 45 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 1:00:41.002
199 BM 40-49 VINCE, KEITH 42 HOOTERS SPORTS 1:00:45.213
200 BM 30-39 FIEDLER, SETH 30 TEAM LAST DAYS 1:00:55.882
201 SM 35-39 CALLENS, SCOTT 36 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS 1:00:56.384
202 BM 19-29 DICKSON, BRAD 19 KALAMAZOO, Ml 1:00:58.032
203 SM 50+ LAULAND, AL 55 ANCHOR BAY BIKE 1:01:00.881
204 SS-S/B JUDKINS, CHRIS 21 MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS 1:01:01.272
205 SM 45-49 GILBERT, JOSEPH 49 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS 1:01:03.914
206 SM 35-39 PEPPLES, JOE 36 TEAM JOCHELLEE 1:01:16.393
207 SM 19-29 WEISS, SCOTT 28 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:01:22.367
208 SM 19-29 HOGLE, RICK 29 CUSTOM BUILD CYCLING 1:01:25.761
209 BC RITZENHEIN, ROB 27 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:01:28.791
210 BM 19-29 STROM, PETER 21 WASHINGTON, Ml 1:01:35.697
211 BM 30-39 SCHOCKER, MATT 36 STERLING HEIGHTS, MiI 1:01:35.798
212 BC EDGERTON, WILLIAM 29 TRAILSEDGE.COM 1:01:40.598
213 SC PISKE, DALE 34 RBS CYCLING TEAM 1:01:41.134
214 SM 50+ BOWLING, RICHARD 55 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:01:45.540
215 BM 40-49 MULCAHY, SEAN 45 ROCHESTER, MI 1:01:45.822
216 SM 50+ SMITH, RICK 59 ROYAL OAK, Ml 1:02:03.802
217 SM 50+ GOODINE, ROBERT 54 MMBA MIDSTATE / REVOUTION BIKES 1:02:14.674
218 SS-S/B WHITE, DUSTIN 23 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 1:02:15.187
219 BM 40-49 NANI, ROB 48 WEST BLOOMFIELD, Ml 1:02:17.267
220 SC MCNEILLY, TODD 40 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:02:19.780
221 SM 50+ MORGAN, TIM 55 MORGANS GARAGE 1:02:22.600
222 SM 45-49 NIELSON, KRUG 48 RBS CYCLING TEAM 1:02:26.957
223 BM 40-49 OTERO, RONNY 40 TROY, M 1:02:27.087
224 SM 14-UN JOHNSON, BRANDON 14 RESSE RACING 1:02:29.459
225 SS-S/B NAISH, ADAM 32 BLOOMINGDALE CONSTRUCTION 1:02:38.009
226 SS-S/B SCHNEIDER, JASON 33 TEAM SANDBAG 1:02:44.019
227 SM 45-49 ZAKRIN, JOSEPH 49 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 1:02:44.756
228 BM 50+ DOHERTY, DENNIS 58 W. BLOOMFIELD, Mi 1:02:48.034
229 SM 40-44 GODSEY, JAMES 41 CYCLE WORKS 1:02:52.573
230 E/E-W SHAW, SUSAN 41 CYCLE-FIT 1:02:59.971
231 SW 40+ WATSON, COLLEEN 42 VILLAGE BIKE & FITNESS SOUTH/BOSLEY 1:03:05.366
232 BM 30-39 DEACU, SABINEL 34 ROYAL OAK, MI 1:03:06.151
233 BM 30-39 MORII, HIROAKI 32 NOvVI, Ml 1:03:08.956
234 SM 35-39 GILLETT, TROY 37 GETAWAY SPORTS 1:03:21.892
235 SM 35-39 KOPERSKI, MIKE 38 YESDOG CUSTOM CYCLES 1:03:27.834
236 SW 40+ MARTIN, LINDA 51 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 1:03:31.898
237 SW 40+ MORAN, LINDA 45 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 1:03:34.898
238 SM 45-49 HILLS, JAMES 45 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:03:41.730
239 BM 40-49 CHRISTY, STAN 44 TEAM SANDBAG 1:03:43.044
240 SM 30-34 JOHNSON, BYRNE 31 CUSTER CYCLERY 1:03:43.161
241 E/E-W HENDERSHOT, KETURA 19 SOBE/CANNONDALE 1:03:47.585
242 BM 40-49 WESLEY, CHRIS 42 BATTLE CREEK, MI 1:03:55.430
243 SC SPARKS, JASON 37 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:03:57.429
244 SM 40-44 WILLIS, SCOTT 44 TREEFORT BIKES 1:04:05.619
245 SW 25-39 LEONARD, MICHELLE 30 TEAM JOCHELLEE 1:04:09.120
246 BM 19-29 BAILEY, JASON 29 HOLLAND, M 1:04:15.551
247 BC STRAUSSER, TOM 40 COUGARS 1:04:16.333
248 BM 40-49 HARPER, KEVIN 41 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml 1:04:21.321
249 SM 50+ JOHNSON, NICK 53 REVOULTION BIKES 1:04:56.808
250 E/E-W ROCHELEAU, KIM 36 THE BICYCLE CLUB - ST. CLAIR BEACH, O 1:05:10.033
251 SM 35-39 OLES, JEFFREY 36 TRAILS-EDGE.COM 1:05:14.969
252 SW 25-39 BLOCK, KERRY 35 DARK HORSE RACING 1:05:19.508
253 BM 19-29 SIKORSKI, SCOTT 23 STERLING HGTS., Ml 1:05:19.582
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STONY CREEK TT-07/27/2008
ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY (Continued)

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL T™M

254 SW 25-39 LIEGL, ROBBIN 34 KNAPPS CYCLERY 1:05:25.828
255 SS-S/B CATES, MICHAEL 28 TREE FORT BIKES/ LEAF PRODUCTS 1:05:34.714
256 BM 30-39 BELL, THOMAS 31 SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS 1:05:40.484
257 BM 30-39 SKORUPSKI, NORBERT 35 CENTER LINE, Ml 1:05:47.905
258 SM 35-39 DELAGRANGE, DONALD 35 TRAILS-EDGE RACING 1:05:51.859
259 BW 30+ DOLENGA, JENNIFER 30 WATERFORD, Ml 1:05:56.471
260 SM 40-44 FERRANTI, PAUL 44 MACOMB, M 1:05:59.509
261 BM 40-49 TATE, BRIAN 41 CLAWSON, MI 1:06:17.382
262 BC TERRIEN, KURT 38 LANDSHARK RACING 1:06:24.804
263 BM 50+ HOUCK, TOM 53 ROCHESTER HILLS, M 1:06:32.087
264 BM 30-39 AIELLO, CHAD 35 CANTON, Ml 1:06:34.394
265 BM 30-39 DUNDAS, JASON 34 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS 1:06:35.842
266 SC BARLI, DAVID 39 INDEPENDENT 1:06:44.832
267 SM 45-49 JOHNSON, NORM 46 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 1:06:45.374
268 SW 40+ SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE 44 GREYHOUND RACING 1:06:55.685
269 SC CAREK, JEFFREY 42 BICYCLES IN TOWN / PRECISIONMTB.CON 1:07:11.754
270 SM 40-44 STAUB, ANDREW 42 PRECISIONMBT.COM 1:07:20.879
271 BM 19-29 MOCERI, JOE 28 ROCHESTER, Ml 1:07:24.072
272 SM 19-29 OLESKIE, AUSTIN 19 5 HOUR ENERGY 1:07:41.098
273 BM 11-14 LIDAK, JUSTIN 14 GT CYCLE 1:07:51.493
274 BM 30-39 WILSON, SHANE 33 CLINTON TOWNSHIP, Ml 1:08:09.535
275 BC DASICH, MICHAEL 43 CONSTELLATION ENGINEERING 1:08:23.839
276 BM 30-39 NEWMAN, TODD 35 CHESTERFIELD, MI 1:08:27.359
277 BM 30-39 PRATT, CHRIS 36 WATERFORD, Ml 1:08:36.772
278 BM 30-39 VARNEY, RYAN 37 LAMBERTVILLE, Ml 1:08:36.924
279 SM 14-UN HUBBARD, LUKE 13 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:08:45.173
280 BM 50+ GAUVIN, DAN 55 PRECISIONMTB.COM 1:08:47.094
281 SM 45-49 HEUWAGEN, WAYNE 46 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:08:59.062
282 BM 30-39 SANTOS, DOUGLAS 32 YPSILANTI, MI 1:09:01.838
283 SM 14-UN JOHNSON, MONTANA 13 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 1:09:12.863
284 BM 40-49 KRAHN, SCOTT 46 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:09:14.620
285 SW 24-UN WISSMAN, REBECCA 18 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 1:09:14.777
286 SW 40+ SMITH, RITA 54 ROYAL OAK, M 1:09:15.864
287 TANDEM WILLYARD, DENNIS & BARBARA 42 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 1:09:28.012
288 BM 19-29 MEYERS, DANIEL 22 MACOMB, Ml 1:09:31.317
289 SC MCCLANAHAN, MARK 36 LAKE ORION, Ml 1:09:40.852
290 BW 30+ MARTIN, JAIME 32 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 1:09:46.891
291 BM 30-39 MANIACI, MIKE 36 MANIACI BANQUET CENTER 1:09:56.240
292 BM 30-39 HIMEKI, HIROAKI 34 WEST BLOOMFIELD, Ml 1:10:02.529
293 BM 15-18 MILLER, ANDREW 17 BINGHAM FARMS, MI 1:10:12.208
294 SW 25-39 HORWOOD, DANA 33 WIXOM, MI 1:10:31.033
295 BM 40-49 MCAULIFFE, MATT 43 ROCHESTER, Ml 1:10:35.976
296 BM 50+ SOLOMON, RON 57 OAKLAND TWP, MI 1:10:45.644
297 SW 25-39 JORDAN, HEATHER 34 PURE BALANCE XC 1:10:48.896
298 SM 15-18 MORLOCK, COLLIN 15 ON TWO WHEELS 1:10:55.977
299 SW 40+ STROOPE, SUE 47 TEAM IBUPROFEN 1:11:42.439
300 SM 40-44 BALOGH, STEVE 42 CANTON, Ml 1:11:42.863
301 BM 50+ UNDERWOOD, DUANE 50 DAVISBURG, MI 1:11:52.897
302 BM 40-49 LOVETT, JIM 40 NORTHVILLE, MI 1:12:08.398
303 SM 19-29 SANTINI, PAUL 22 OU CYCLING 1:12:10.124
304 BW 30+ ANDERSON, MELISSA 30 GARDEN CITY, M 1:12:25.041
305 SM 30-34 BEEMAN, LUCAS 31 ROYAL OAK, Ml 1:12:33.500
306 SC SMITH, FREDERICK 43 SURISE BIKES & BOARDS FENTON 1:12:42.008
307 SM 35-39 HOINKA, MARK 37 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:12:46.377
308 SM 30-34 OSBORN, LUKE 32 FLINT, Ml 1:12:49.795
309 SM 19-29 COX, BEN 22 CYCLE-FIT 1:13:00.487
310 BW 30+ WEAVER, TRACY 48 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:13:10.218
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STONY CREEK TT-07/27/2008
ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY (Continued)

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL T™M

311 BW 15-29 BRACKEN, KASEY 28 ROYAL OAK, M 1:13:19.131
312 BC BACH, DAVE 43 LONG LAKE BAR 1:13:26.805
313 BW 30+ CHIADO, TIFFANY 43 TIMBERS 1:13:45.277
314 BM 30-39 MARTIN, JOHN 34 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 1:13:51.147
315 SM 40-44 LIDAK, STEVE 43 GT CYCLE 1:13:54.545
316 BM 40-49 MCGILL, TOM 42 COUGARS 1:14:00.796
317 SW 40+ PISKE, JULIE 43 RBS CYCLING TEAM 1:14:17.513
318 SW 40+ JARSKI, LAURIE 44 BROUGHTON MUSIC CENTER 1:14:34.234
319 SW 24-UN SCHRAND, KELSEY 16 LION TAMERS 1:14:39.134
320 BM 30-39 SANKO, ERIC 33 MADISON HEIGHTS, MI 1:14:40.761
321 SW 40+ JOHNSON, LISA 44 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 1:15:01.858
322 BM 11-14 BEAVAN, CARSON 14 ALTO, Ml 1:15:32.656
323 BM 15-18 HAMER, JEREMY 17 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 1:15:53.924
324 BM 50+ JAMRUS, JOE 51 GOODELLS, Mi 1:16:16.744
325 BW 14-UN WISSMAN, GINGER 13 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 1:16:46.694
326 BM 30-39 TARDIFF, JAMES 36 ST. CLAIR SHORES, MI 1:17:44.180
327 BW 15-29 DEYOUNG, LAURIE 26 ST.JOHNS, Ml 1:18:24.430
328 BW 30+ FRANCIS, BECKIE 43 ROCHESTER, Ml 1:18:25.913
329 E/E-W HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH 22 SOBE/CANNONDALE 1:18:49.682
330 BM 15-18 LAULAND, DERIK 16 ANCHOR BAY BIKE SHOP 1:19:56.697
331 BW 30+ BRACKEN, DEBORAH 37 LIVONIA, MI 1:20:26.874
332 BM 11-14 KUTCHER, NICK 14 N/A 1:20:28.313
333 BW 30+ BILLETTE, SUZANNE 39 CEC 1:20:43.356
334 SM 50+ MORONI, RICK 55 CLINTON TWP., Mi 1:21:57.626
335 SC OLESKIE JR, PETER 47 5 HOUR ENERGY 1:23:11.555
336 SW 25-39 HOINKA, JEN 33 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:23:16.221
337 SS-S/B MIHORA, BENJAMIN 30 WHEELS IN MOTION 1:23:20.977
338 BM 40-49 WALLACE, MARK 41 ROCHESTER, Ml 1:23:24.542
339 BW 30+ AIELLO, CHARIS 32 CANTON, Ml 1:23:57.314
340 BM 11-14 GRASL, SPENCER 11 BRIGHTON, MI 1:24:58.325
341 EX-M 30-39 SOCIA, JEFF 35 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 1:25:22.868
342 BW 14-UN BROWDER, KARA 12 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:25:49.436
343 SS-S/B MURPHY, BRENDEN 19 FOUNDERS ALE RACING 1:26:57.281
344 BW 15-29 SCHNEIDER, JACKIE 27 TEAM SANDBAG 1:27:06.895
345 BM 30-39 GIBBS, MICHAEL A. 34 SHELBY TWP., MI 1:27:38.976
346 SW 25-39 FISCHER, JENNIFER 29 TREE FORT BIKES 1:27:42.475
347 BM 40-49 KUROKAWA, TORU 41 WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI 1:28:36.586
348 BM 50+ LAWRENCE, AL 56 BELLEVUE, Ml 1:33:08.944
349 SM 50+ MACLEOD, CRAIG 54 ROCHESTER, Ml 1:33:45.750
350 SW 40+ SERRAT, KATHY 52 SOUTH BEND, IN 1:33:48.239
351 BEG 10-UN  WITTBRODT, MATTHEW 10 CANNNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:34:48.012
352 BM 11-14 JOHNSON, JAKE 14 OKEMOS, MI 1:36:02.581
353 BM 11-14 BILLETTE, ROBERT 12 CEC 1:37:00.021
354 BM 40-49 PERRIN, RICHARD 42 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:37:17.028
355 BM 11-14 HUBBARD, DAVID 12 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:38:17.272
356 BM 11-14 ARCHE, JACOB 12 TEAM ARCHE/REI 1:39:43.536
357 BW 30+ BIELECKI, LYNN 39 BROUGHTON MUSIC 1:40:33.455
358 BM 11-14 MOORE, CARTER 12 MIDSTATE MMBA CYCLING TEAM 1:43:37.420
359 BW 30+ DAVIS, ANDREA 35 REVOLUTION BIKES / MIDSTATE CYCLING 1:43:41.967
360 BM 50+ BURKE, DAVID 54 ST. CLAIR SHORES, MI 1:44:46.591
361 BW 30+ LAMEE, LINDA 38 SOUTHGATE, MI 1:45:50.988
362 BM 30-39 KLINE, DOUGLAS 37 WARREN, MI 1:48:22.306
363 BM 11-14 BILLETTE, JOSEPH 12 CEC 1:49:44.422
364 BEG 10-UN  ARCHE, ANDREW 11 TEAM ARCHE/REI 1:53:35.529
365 BEG 10-UN  KORIENEK, KEEGAN 9 MOM & DAD 1:55:02.436
366 BM 11-14 WISSMAN, OLIVER 11 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 1:57:03.124
367 BW 30+ HERRICK, DARLENE 50 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 2:01:03.145
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STONY CREEK TT-07/27/2008
ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY (Continued)

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL T™M
368 BEG 10-UN BEDFORD, SAM 10 DAD 2:05:33.580
369 BM 40-49 BEDFORD, MATT 48 FENTON, Mi 2:05:33.855
370 BEG 10-UN PATTERSON, JOEY 8 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 2:41:12.182
371 BEG 10-UN  WATSON, LIAM 10 4BG RACING / BOSLEY PHARMACY 2:42:26.337
372 BM11-14 WATSON, IAN 12 4BG RACING / BOSLEY PHARMACY 2:46:41.759
DNF SS-S/B DUHL, LEE 42 TRAILS EDGE RACING DNF
DNF SS-S/B TREMP, LEE 39 TEAM SANDBAG DNF
DNF SM 14-UN JOHNSON, FORREST 14 CYCLETHERAPY RACING DNF
DNF SM 35-39 NALL, VANCE 37 FLEA MARKET BIKE DNF
DNF BM 19-29 MOEHL, MICHAEL B 28 ROYAL OAK, Ml DNF
DNF BM 30-39 SLONEY, BILL 39 SHELBY TWP., MI DNF
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